Theatrics Spring Term Dates 2025

2025 Fradley Spring Term Dates

Spring Term Dates (opening from Thursday January 9t")

Thursday January 9™ 16 23 30t
Thursday February 6™ & 13t

(Closed Thursday February 20" for half term)

Thursday February 27%
Thursday March 6t 13t 20t 27t
Thursday April 3" & 10%

(Closed for the Easter Holidays)

2025 Singers Collective Spring Term Dates

Thursday January 9™ 16t 23 30%
Thursday February 6™ & 13t

(Closed Thursday February 20" for half term)

Thursday February 27%

Thursday March 6™ 13t 20t 27t
Thursday April 3 & 10%

(Closed for the Easter Holidays)

2025 Martin Heath Spring Term Dates

Spring Term Dates (opening from Friday January 10t")

Friday January 10" 17t 24t 315t
Friday February 7" & 14"

(Closed Friday February 21 for half term)

Friday February 28t
Friday March 7t 14t 21t 28th
Friday April 4" & 11t

(Closed for the Easter Holidays)




2025 Scotch Orchard Spring Term Dates

Spring Term Dates (opening from Saturday January 11t")

Saturday January 11t 18t 25t
Saturday February 1%t 8" & 15%

(Closed Saturday February 22" for half term)

Saturday March 1°t 8t 15t 22nd 2gth
Saturday April 51" & 12t

(Closed for the Easter Holidays)

2025 Spectrum & Adlib Spring Term Dates

Spring Term Dates (opening from Friday January 10t")

Friday January 10" 17t 24t 315t
Friday February 7" & 14"

(Closed Friday February 21 for half term)

Friday February 28
Friday March 7t 14t 21t 28th
Friday April 4" & 11t

(Closed for the Easter Holidays)

Bookings now being taken for:

** 2025 Theatrics Easter Workshop
(optional 2-day Easter holiday course)
Monday April 14" & Tuesday April 15™ daily from 10am to 4pm

** 2025 Theatrics Summer School ‘Chitty Chitty Bang Bang’ Theme
(optional 5-day summer holiday course)
Monday July 28" to Friday August 1% daily from 10am to 4pm




